©® NG s BN e

1410011001
1410011002
1410011003
1410011004
1410012005
1410012006
1410012007
1410012008
1410012016

1410022001
1410022002
1410022003
1410022004
1410022005
1410022006
1410022007
1410022011
1410022012
1410022015
1410022016

SELATPANJANG KOTA
SELATPANJANG BARAT
SELATPANJANG SELATAN
SELATPANJANG TIMUR
BANGLAS

ALAH AIR

ALAH AIR TIMUR

SESAP

BANGLAS BARAT

SEGOMENG
BANTAR

ANAK SETATAH
LEMANG
BOKOR
SUNGAI CINA
MELAI

TELAGA BARU
BINA MAJU
SIALANG PASUNG
PERMAI

1410022017 MEKAR BARU

1618

1.146

1134

2.280

1.077

DINAS KEPENDUDUKAN DAN PENCATATAN SIPIL

KABUPATEN KEPULAUAN MERANTI

B s e

1.253

1.655
1114

1181
2213

107
238
164

64




c 141003 RANGSANG 10.395 9.645 20.040 18 11 29 - - - 342 303 645 -
1 1410032001 TANJUNG SAMAK 1.393 1.354 2.747 9 6 15 - - - 54 51 105 -
2 1410032002 TANJUNG MEDANG 438 215 853 1 - 1 - - - 106 82 188 -
3 1410032004 GEMALA SARI 656 602 1.258 2 3 5 - - - - - - -
4 1410032007 TOPANG 1.377 1.241 2618 - - - - - - - -
5 1410032008 PENYAGUN 690 610 1.300 - - - - - - - - - -
6 1410032010 REPAN 381 365 746 - - - - - - - - -
7 1410032011 TANJUNG BAKAU 1.053 937 1.990 3 1 4 - - - - - - -
8 1410032012 TELUK SAMAK 663 632 1.295 - - - - - - - - - -
9 1410032013 SUNGAI GAYUNG KIRI 538 498 1.036 3 1 4 - - - 181 168 349 -
10 [1410032014 CITRA DAMAI 909 866 1775 - - - - - - - - - -
11 |1410032016 DWI TUNGGAL 753 732 1.485 - - - - - - - 2 2 -
12 |1410032017 WONOSARI 424 390 814 - - - - - - - - - -
13 |1410032018 TEBUN 635 572 1.207 - - - - - - - - - -
14 11410032020 TANJUNG GEMUK 485 431 916 - - - - - - 1 - 1 -
D 141004 TEBING TINGGI BARAT 9.340 8.656 17.996 64 63 127 14 10 24 515 447 962 1
1 1410042001 ALAI 1.017 919 1.936 - - - - - - 24 20 44 -
2 1410042002 TENAN 618 527 1145 - - - - - - 74 62 136 -
3 1410042003 INSIT 1.038 1.010 2.048 - - - - - - 1 - 1 -
4 1410042004 TANJUNG 647 587 1.234 1 2 3 - - - 33 39 72 -
5 1410042005 TANJUNG PERANAP 832 749 1.581 50 49 99 13 10 23 55 46 101 -
6 1410042006 KUNDUR 626 602 1.228 6 5 1 - - - 108 97 205 -
7 1410042007 MEKONG 612 564 1176 - - - - - - - - - -
8 1410042008 BATANG MALAS 504 470 974 - - - - - - 4 - 4 -
9 1410042009 MANTIASA 809 740 1549 - - - - - - - - - -
10 [1410042010 GOGOK DARUSSALAM 761 727 1.488 6 6 12 - - - 72 60 132 -
11 |1410042011 MAINI DARUL AMAN 546 508 1.054 - 1 1 - - - 7 8 15 -
12 |1410042012 MENGKIKIP 266 269 535 1 - 1 1 - 1 123 102 225 4
13 |1410042013 ALAI SELATAN 671 632 1.303 - - - - - 1 - 1 -
14 |1410042014 TANJUNG DARUL TAKZIM 393 352 745 - - - - - - 13 13 26 7




1410051001
1410052002
1410052003
1410052004
1410052018
1410052019
1410052021
1410052023
1410052026
1410052027

1410062001
1410062002
1410062003
1410062004
1410062005
1410062006
1410062007
1410062008
1410062009
1410062010
1410062011

TELUK BELITUNG
MERANTI BUNTING
LUKIT

BAGAN MELIBUR
PELANTAI

TANJUNG KULIM
MEKAR SARI
MAYANG SARI
SUNGAI ANAK KAMAL
SUNGAI TENGAH

KUALA MERBAU
RENAK DUNGUN
BARAN MELINTANG
TELUK KETAPANG
SEMUKUT

CENTAI
TANJUNGBUNGA
BATANG MERANTI
PANGKALAN BALAI
PADANG KAMAL
KETAPANG PERMAI

2279
333
935

1.139
480
358
712

241
376

1.229
934
766
383

1144
789
710

432
448
440

2122
316
880

1116
462
327
657
427
410
335

1184
822
769

1.108
759
610

213
432
438

4.401

1815
2.255
942

1.369
898

711

2413
1.756
1535

2252
1548
1.320
1.302

845

878

243

42

41
17

13

159
63
202
84

51

213

119

62
33

127
51
195

468

238

127
69




1410072001
1410072002
1410072003
1410072004
1410072005
1410072006
1410072007
1410072008
1410072009
1410072010

1410082001
1410082002
1410082003
1410082004
1410082005
1410082006
1410082007
1410082008
1410082009
1410082010

LUKUN

SUNGAI TOHOR

NIPAH SENDANU
TANJUNG SARI
TANJUNG GADAI

TELUK BUNTAL

KEPAU BARU

SUNGAI TOHOR BARAT
SENDANU DARUL IHSAN
BATIN SUIR

TANJUNG PADANG
PUTRI PUYU
MEKAR DELIMA
DEDAP

KUDAP

BANDUL

SELAT AKAR
TANJUNG PISANG
MENGKOPOT
MENGKIRAU

1.034

1.098

1.047

1.009

159
398
489
273

373

217
1.036
529
1.400
239
455
713
1.024

1.966
1.468
1.258
1.074
2107
1.316

1178

1.785
57
72

157




1410092001

TANJUNG KEDABU
BETING

SOKOP
TELESUNG
BUNGUR

TENGGAYUN RAYA
SENDAUR




